








03-03ED.
AUSGABE TAB.    M13-1

MACINADOSATORE
MOULIN DOSEUR 6/S - 6/S ACOFFEE GRINDER

KAFFEEDOSIERMÜHLE
MOLINO DOSIFICADOR

MOINHO DOSEADOR
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511-804-300

 560-308-431

465-410-001

465-050-031

465-995-000

465-578-004

465-393-000

465-392-000

465-391-000

465-049-010

465-140-040

400-400-000

465-432-000

465-992-000

465-990-000

465-411-000

465-401-000

465-373-000

532-721-900

� M13-2



� M13-3

03-03ED.
AUSGABE TAB.    M13-2

MACINADOSATORE
MOULIN DOSEUR 6/S - 6/S ACOFFEE GRINDER

KAFFEEDOSIERMÜHLE
MOLINO DOSIFICADOR

MOINHO DOSEADOR
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465-133-010

465-145-000

465-425-000

465-339-010

465-564-000

521-007-206

465-224-010

592-782-001

465-285-010

465-310-011

465-311-011

465-044-000

503-405-200465-235-000

� M13-1

451-199-000

465-349-000



03-03ED.
AUSGABE TAB.    M13-3

MACINADOSATORE
MOULIN DOSEUR 6/S - 6/S ACOFFEE GRINDER

KAFFEEDOSIERMÜHLE
MOLINO DOSIFICADOR

MOINHO DOSEADOR
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M13-2
590-159-006

465-144-000

465-181-000

465-029-000

465-182-000

465-025-000

465-008-021

465-183-010

465-006-030

465-317-001

465-534-000

511-806-103

465-027-021

465-409-000  6/S

465-408-010  6/S A

465-318-000

�

M13-4 � M13-5

465-351-013 (380-415V3 / 50Hz)

465-357-011 (120V / 60Hz)

465-357-014 (220V / 50Hz)

465-357-018 (220V / 60Hz)



03-03ED.
AUSGABE TAB.    M13-4

MACINADOSATORE
MOULIN DOSEUR 6/S - 6/S ACOFFEE GRINDER

KAFFEEDOSIERMÜHLE
MOLINO DOSIFICADOR

MOINHO DOSEADOR
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532-719-400

465-403-000

532-719-400

465-015-000

502-704-206

465-377-000

562-204-000

465-015-000

465-135-000

465-359-000

532-802-700

465-013-011

465-406-000

465-376-000

465-007-010

465-405-001

465-603-000

532-802-800
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M13-3

531-390-700

542-904-040

590-660-001

561-900-121

465-009-010

465-010-001



03-03ED.
AUSGABE TAB.    M13-5

MACINADOSATORE
MOULIN DOSEUR 6/S - 6/S ACOFFEE GRINDER

KAFFEEDOSIERMÜHLE
MOLINO DOSIFICADOR

MOINHO DOSEADOR
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531-402-900  25µF

531-401-900  6,3µF

531-401-500  50µF

531-402-400  12,6µF

531-101-100 (120V / 60Hz)

531-101-210 (220-240V / 50Hz)

531-101-310 (220V / 60Hz)

537-020-300 (220-240V / 50-60Hz)

537-020-400 (100-120V / 50-60Hz)

531-502-400 (100-120V)

531-505-800 (220-240V)

465-303-000

465-356-000

511-806-403

445-591-000

500-004-701

531-505-900

532-800-100

465-321-000

532-001-000

530-110-100

531-491-400

465-571-000

530-110-000

�

M13-3


